FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Monday, 8 August 2022 at 2:51 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
1 Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Taree - Monday, 8 August 2022

2:24PM - HAPPY RETIREMENT DOUG RYAN F&M BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1000m)
09 Little Wonder 8/2: 20 3 11 Mar'14 25.6L 55.0 580 565 29.1 431 40 321 Dawson  Lisnyy 8M
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Wangaratta - Monday, 8 August 2022

2:35PM - Refridgetech BM 52 Handicap (1100m)

04 Beautiful Bee

2/1: 62

12

2

Mar '18

02L 575 58.0

3:50 PM - Winsec Savings & L oans BM52 Handicap (1300m)

01 Eureka

3/3:12

19

7

Nov '11

4.0L 58.0 57.5
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Wt
Now

60.5

60.5

Fred
Factor

29

5.6

Months
Idle

Form
Score

16.9

316

BLP Value Emerg

12

Factor

14.9

24.6

Trainer

Osborne

Shand

Jockey

Worsnop

Lynch

Age

8M

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Pakenham Synthetic - Monday, 8 August 2022

3:30 PM - Hosted by Josh Jenkins BM 58 Handicap (1200m)
13 Lucifer's Reward 2/1: 40 1 4 Jul ‘20 18L 570 62.0 57.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
5.7

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
Score Factor
10.7 6.7 McCarthy Clarke

Age



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle

Goulburn - Monday, 8 August 2022

4:00 PM - BEST WESTERN PLUS GOULBURN BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1600m)
06 Howlowcanyougo 2/1: 45 6 5 Jul '19 33L 595 56.5 59.0 0.6
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Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

11.6 5 6.6 Bourke

Jockey

Bourke

Age

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Windsor - Tuesday, 9 August 2022

5:10 AM - Sky Sports Racing HD Virgin 535 Handicap (1791m)
09 Kumasi 5/1: 13 4 9 Mar'20 16.0L
11 Tromso 2/1: 13 10 12 Nov'l3 88L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
57.0 63.0
59.0 59.0
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Wit Fred
Now Factor

131.0 78.2
130.0 63.9

Months
Idle

Form
Score

91.2
85.9

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

87
75

Factor

82.2 Stephens
739 Car

Jockey

Keenan
Edmunds

Age

56
4G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

Mackay - Tuesday, 9 August 2022

1:17 PM - SKY RACING OPEN Handicap (1200m)

05 Mason's Chance

2/1:111

7

4

Jun'18

155L 60.5 60.5 54.0

2:34PM - BOOK FOR CLASSIC RACEDAY SATURDAY 1ST OCTOBER Class 6 Plate (1560m)

06 Opinions

3:47PM - SHARYN'SBIRTHDAY SURPRISE BENCHMARK 55 Handicap (1100m)

04 Santorini Summer

4:27 PM - RACING AGAIN TUESDAY 23RD AUGUST RATINGS BAND 0 - 65 Handicap (1300m)

01 Bold Kingston

2/1: 46

2/1: 30

2/1: 61

5

1

12

7

7

2

Mar '14

Jul '19

Apr ‘17

42L 54.0 57.0 56.0

50L 59.0 555 610

13L 59.0 570 59.0

Page 6/17

Fred Months

Factor Idle
10.4
8.1
38

-0.3

Form
Score

214

201

118

137

BLP

14

15

10

Vaue Emerg

8.3

Factor

17.4

131

4.8

117

Trainer

Cairns

Cameron

Jones

Holt

Jockey

Seymour

Whiteley

Teh

Tilley

Age

9G

7G

6G

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score

Ballarat Synthetic - Tuesday, 9 August 2022

1:30 PM - Martin Collins Polytrack BM64 Hcp - Heat 5 of the 2022 Synthetic Middle Distance Series (1500m)

01 Man From Uncle 9/3: 40 6 6 Feb'17 6.0L 575 60.5 60.5 10.6 226 16
4:30 PM - Hygain Winners Choice BM 58 Handicap (1200m)
07 OhSoRewarding  2/1:43 2 12 Jan 21 6.2L 59.0 575 58.0 43 183 16
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Factor

166 Smith Farley

6.3 McCarthy Poy

Age

9G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Broome - Tuesday, 9 August 2022

2:55PM - CHAFF CITY WESTERN GRAINS HANDICAP (1000m)

07 More Snitzel 1/1: 22 2 7 Jul 20 7.3L 545 59.0 55.0 11.2 202 18 13.2 Farrell Johnston
3:37 PM - EUROZ HARTLEY'S GROUP HANDICAP (1100m)

06 Pocket Pistol 2/1: 28 7 5 Nov'18 22L 57.0 56.5 57.0 18 13.8 6 8.8 Pike Haddon
5:00 PM - KASHELICOPTERS HANDICAP (1300m)

01 Native Chimes 2/1: 46 6 9 Mar'22 221L 57.0 585 62.0 27.2 5 422 36 332 Pateman  Galati
6:15 PM - TABTOUCH-BROOME SPRINT (1300m)

06 Counter Drive 4/2: 46 2 2 Jun '19 20L 57.0 555 54.0 -15 25 0 9.5 0.5 Burke Altieri

02 Speeding Comet 9/5: 70 4 4 May'20 0.8L 62.0 60.0 59.0 -31 4.9 0 9.1 0.9 Pateman  Johnston

11 Turbo Power 8/4: 69 5 2 Mar'19  16L 55.0 585 54.0 35 10.5 5 85 Gulberti  Yuill

05 State Attorney 8/4: 47 6 7 Nov'20 14.8L 61.0 60.0 57.0 10.9 239 17 16.9 Vaenti Palise

07 Diamond Tonique  1/1: 73 10 7 Jan '16 6.8L 55.5 540 54.0 45 215 11 145 Gangemi  Noske
6:54 PM - DIVERS TAVERN HANDICAP (1600m)

03 Koranis 2/1: 41 1 3 May'21 22L 585 540 57.0 -24 16 0 9.4  -14 Martin Galati
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Hawkesbury - Tuesday, 9 August 2022

3:05PM - XXXX GOLD BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1500m)
02 Upper House 2/1: 58 8 4 Jun '19 0.8L 60.0

Last Caried Win Wt

Wt Now

55.0 60.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
-31

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

8.9

9.1

Factor

4.9 Gardner

Jockey

Taylor

Age

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Nottingham - Wednesday, 10 August 2022

12:50 AM - It Pays To Buy Irish EBF Conditions Stakes (GBB Race) (1108m)
05 Audience 2/11:5 3 3 Sep '16 2.8L 61.0 58.0 1250
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
50.1

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

56.1 53 53.1 Gosden

Jockey

Havlin

Age

3C



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Carlise- Wednesday, 10 August 2022

2:10 AM - AJA Novice Flat Amateur Jockeys Handicap (2459m)

07 Calliope 8/2: 67 8 3 Mar'l6  52L 68.0 75.0

4:25 AM - Every Race Live On Racing TV Handicap (1713m)

03 Detective 12/4: 22 4 2 Sep '16 10L 59.0 56.0
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Wit Fred
Now Factor

147.0 721

129.0 53.1

Months
Idle

Form
Score

83.1

59.1

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

75

55

Factor

80.1 Sayer

57.1 Sayer

Jockey

Brooks

Mulrennan

Age

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Chelmsford City - Wednesday, 10 August 2022

2:55 AM - Winning Connections Restricted Novice Stakes (GBB Race) (1760m)
03 Quantico 6/3:0 7 Nov ‘21 133.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
9

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

7.0 0 100 7.0 Watson

Jockey

Doyle

Age



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Last Carried Win

Wt

Wt
Now

Sandown Hillside - Wednesday, 10 August 2022

1:00 PM - Ladbrokes Money Back Odds Handicap (2400m)

02 Hezafox 2/1: 27 1 6 May 20 24L 56.0
01 Saint Eustace 5/3: 22 7 4 Jan'21  48L 540
05 Royal Crown 10/3: 27 8 2 Jul '21 32L 580
3:20 PM - LadbrokesLive Betting Handicap (1300m)
04 Queen Adele 1/1: 14 13 6 Feb'21 42L 585
3:55PM - Ladbrokes Easy Form Handicap (1600m)
01 Resurge 713: 34 3 8 Feb '22 43L 635
11 RobeBay 2/1: 18 5 2 Dec'l9 0.7L 56.0
05 MrTipla 2/1: 40 9 9 Jun'21 8.8L 57.0
06 Amica 3/2:25 10 9 Dec'2l  34L 620
4:30 PM - MRC Spring Carnival Now On Sale Handicap (1800m)
07 Running Cloud 2/1: 24 1 May 21 4.2L 60.5
02 Firsthand 8/5: 39 2 8 Jun'19 88L 635
08 Midas Prince 2/1:29 4 7 Dec'19 53L 54.0
01 Tavirun 8/4: 42 13 4 Jul '19 13L 555
13 Outback Jack 1/1: 16 15 2 Mar'21  28L 545
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55.5
54.0
56.0

54.5

57.0
55.0
56.5
58.5

61.0
62.0

54.0

54.0
575

60.0
61.0
59.0

61.0

63.5
57.5
60.0
59.5

60.5
62.5

60.0

64.0
58.0

Fred Months

Factor

51
10.2
25

3.0

-0.8

10.7
-1.3

45

6.9

6.7
7.8

Idle

12

Form BLP
Score
121 11
212 14
125 4
220 8
10.2 7
8.1 3
287 19
17.7 7
10.5 9
169 14
210 17
237 10
248 9

Vaue Emerg

2.8

2.3

Factor

6.1
17.2
10.5

16.0

22

197
8.7

55
8.9

14.0

19.7
22.8

Trainer

Eurell
Pateman
Kent

Alderson

McEvoy
Hardacre
Y oung
Hayes

Dunn
Noonan

McDonal
d

Carr
Smith

Jockey

Thornton
Bull
Zahra

Cartwright

Gaudray
Hill
Melham
Kelly

Stockdale
Hill

German

McNeil
Kah

Age

6G
6G
6G

5M

G
6M
8G
6M

5G
10

8G

7G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now
Kensington - Wednesday, 10 August 2022
1:25PM - HYLAND RACE COLOURSHANDICAP (1300m)
01 MatchalLatte 6/2: 3 6 4 Apr'22 6.7L 545 59.0 59.0
2:00 PM - VINERY STALLIONSHANDICAP (1550m)
01 Hameron 2/11: 4 3 1 May ‘22 53.0 60.0
03 Cognac 6/3: 21 7 3 Jan '18 4.4L 55.0 59.0 59.0
3:45PM - DELOITTE FINANCIAL ADVISORY PARTNER HANDICAP (1000m)
05 MissJay Fox 2/1: 21 2 5 Feb '22 95L 57.0 580 580
04 Look Only 2/1: 25 5 4 Feb '20 33L 615 60.0 58.0
4:20 PM - RANVET HANDICAP (1300m)
05 Fastconi 2/1: 25 5 7 Jul '21 48L 56.0 580 59.0
09 Oakfield Arrow 2/1: 16 10 10 Jan '22 79L 55.0 555 57.0
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Fred
Factor

13.7

54
10.6

111
-05

8.7

Months
Idle

12

Form
Score

237

9.4
20.6

18.1
85

20.7
298

BLP Value Emerg

17

13

15
19

6.5

Factor

19.7

8.4
17.6

13.1
45

13.7
19.8

Trainer

Newnham

Waller
Freedman

Baker
Azzopardi

Waller
Buchanan

Jockey

Sherry

Gibbons
Latham

Gibbons
Ryan

Avdulla
Sherry

Age

3C

4G
5G

5M
6M

5G
5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt
Balaklava - Wednesday, 10 August 2022
2:25 PM - Cooper s Brewery Benchmark 62 Handicap (2200m)
09 Charlton 4/2: 65 3 5 Jan '22 93L 575 60.0
02 PrinceJofra 2/1: 15 7 1 Jul '22 58.5
10 Swankytoff 2/1: 36 10 9 Jun'20 11.0L 54.0 60.5
3:35PM - Gawler South Bakery Benchmark 54 Handicap (1040m)
02 Magic Phantom 6/3: 37 8 9 Aug'21  6.0L 58.0 56.0
06 Bludog 2/1: 14 10 5 Feb'20 37L 560  60.0
10 Rock Hard 4/2: 48 11 6 Jan 21 2.1L 58.0 60.5
03 Chevite 2/1: 36 13 4 Aug'l8 16L 60.5 60.5
04 Enlist 2/11: 23 14 4 Oct'21  36L 580 615
4:10 PM - Adelaide Galvanising Industries Rating O - 58 Handicap (1400m)
18 Equal Balance 2/1: 1 7 Nov'l7 48L 590 605
13 Vivaldi's Quest 2/1: 53 4 7 Nov'l6  33L 595 57.5
02 Monragj 2/1:29 7 10 Mar21 10.1L 595 59.0
12 Sadler's Song 2/1:11 10 4 Dec'2l 51L 560  59.0
01 Perfect Command  4/2: 71 12 5 Nov'21  7.1L 580 58.5
4:45PM - Taylors Wines Class Two Handicap (1200m)
13 Zerolnn 2/1:8 8 7 Mar21  30L 575 60.0
06 KungkaMaru 2/1: 15 12 4 Jan'22  37L 565  56.0
05 Segal 2/1: 16 16 6 May'22  11L 605 59.5
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Wt
Now

55.0
60.5
54.5

62.5
59.0
58.0

60.5
60.0

57.5
59.5
575
60.0

55.5
575
58.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
9.3 6
1.6 0
16.4
7.9 11
9.1
4.0
1.6
7.9 9
-39.9
0.2
9.7
8.6 8
9.0 9
34
4.1 7
-1.6 2

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

17.3
9.6
35.4

249
241
21.0

18.6
259

-31.9
11.2
26.7
22.6
26.0

184
201
204

11

-32

42.9

5.6

Factor

123
8.6
26.4

159
191
15.0

14.6
21.9

-38.9
42
16.7
18.6
21.0

11.4
161
14.4

Jones
Lynch
Lynch

O'Connor
Balfour
Cozamani
s
McClean
Seyers

O'Leary
Seyers
Balfour
Gluyas
Jones

Jaensch
Balfour
O'Connor

Jockey

Jones
Neindorf
Metcalfe

Wong
Livesey
Annells

Callow
Eaton

Eaton
Livesey
Voorham
Pannell

Logan
Livesey
Callow

Age

9G
4G
7G

6G
6G
7G

7G
5G

9G
7G
aM
9G

5M
5M
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last

: Wins Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

Doomben - Wednesday, 10 August 2022

2:53 PM - SPRING CARNIVAL NOVA LAWN PARTY Class 4 Handicap (1350m)
02 Need New Friends  3/1: 22 7 5 Feb'21 44L 545 580 575
01 Mob Buster 5/1: 12 8 6 Jun'21 45L 59.0 59.0 585
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Fred
Factor

9.5
4.2

Months
Idle

Form
Score

215
18.2

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

14
10

Jockey
Factor

16.5 Hoysted  Thornton
12.2 Schweida Orman

Age

6M
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Belmont - Wednesday, 10 August 2022

4:24PM - MORLEY GROWERS MARKET HANDICAP (1000m)

09 Bayzel 2/1: 27 6 7 Feb '22 53L 57.0 575
5:38PM - ALL FLAGS SIGNS AND BANNERS HANDICAP (1700m)

01 Speedbird 2/1: 16 7 16 Jan'22 125L 585 58.5

08 Rockon Tommy 8/4: 51 8 8 Mar'19  23L 545 59.0

02 Gunnago 6/3: 55 10 2 Aug'l8 04L 575 59.0
6:15 PM - SCHWEPPES HANDI CAP (1400m)

01 Secret Deploy 2/1: 6 5 9 Aug'21 11.1L 540 59.5

06 GreenAnd Shady 2/1:14 6 4 Oct 21 27L 595 60.0

09 Rocky Path 2/1: 51 10 6 Aug'l9  36L 54.0 58.5
6:55 PM - AMELIA PARK HANDICAP (1200m)

04 Dipara 2/1: 32 1 6 Mar'21  44L 57.0 55.5

05 Gunsof Navarone  8/4: 68 2 7 Apr'20 35L 56.0 57.5

02 Agent Jay 2/1: 30 8 9 dul '21 32L 57.0 59.0
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Now

56.0

60.0
55.5
59.0

59.0
575
56.5

56.5
55.5
59.5

Fred
Factor

49

13.7
6.6
2.7

192

9.0

2.8

6.7

Months
Idle

11
10

12

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

17.9

36.7
226
147

33.2
115
25.0

9.8
133
23.7

11

29
14

28

14

11
15

Factor

109

20.7
146
127

24.2
19.0
38

14.7

Trainer

Kersey

Pearce
Popescu
Pateman

Durrant
Fernie

Sigley

Mifflin
Parnham
Miller

Jockey

Parnham

Johnston-Porter
Azzopardi
Faithfull

Johnston-Porter
Watson
Bennett

Whiting
Parnham
Watson

Age

5M

5M
8G
9G

4G
4G
6M

™
9G
6G
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